Please add
our 2011
8% price
increase
to the prices listed
	 CREST  PRICE LIST  |	 37
8	 Conference Rooms
Tables and Cabinets
2RET3060 5' 30" x 60" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
530
2RET3672 6' 36" x 72" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
565
2RET4484 7' 44" x 84" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
730
2RET4896 8' 48" x 96" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
740
2RET48108 9' 48" x 108" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" top.
772
2RET48120 10' 48" x 120" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
846
2RET48144 12' 48" x 144" x 29" Rectangular conference table.
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
992
2RET48168 14' 48" x 168" x 29" Rectangular conference table.
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1439
2RET48192 16' 48" x 192" x 29" Rectangular conference table.
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top and base.
1501
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
2RET48216 18' 48" x 216" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
1850
2RET48240 20' 48" x 240" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
1898
2RET48264 22' 48" x 264" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
2205
2RET48288 24' 48" x 288" x 29" Rectangular conference table with
2MM edge, slab base and 11⁄8" three piece top.
2266
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
Rectangular Table
Rectangular Table -Two Piece
Rectangular Table -Three Piece
Model 		  Item # 	 Size 	 Description D x W x H 	 2000 Series price
38	 |  2000 Series CREST Manufacturing Corporation
2BST3672 6' 30" x 36" x 72" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
595
2BST4284 7' 36" x 42" x 84" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, 11⁄8" one piece top.
766
2BST4896 8' 42" x 48" x 96" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, 11⁄8" one piece top.
766
2BST48108 9' 42" x 48" x 108" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, 11⁄8" one piece top.
845
2BST48120 10' 42" x 48" x 120" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
886
2BST48144 12' 42" x 48" x 144" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1041
2BST48168 14' 42" x 48" x 168" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1505
2BST48192 16' 42" x 48" x 192" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1573
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
2BST48216 18' 42" x 48" x 216" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top
1963
2BST48240 20' 42" x 48" x 240" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top
1988
2BST48264 22' 42" x 48" x 264" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 1 1⁄8" three piece top
2310
2BST48288 24' 42" x 48" x 288" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top
2366
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
Boat-Shaped Table - Slab Base
Boat-Shaped Two Piece Top
Boat-Shaped Three Piece Top
Model 		  Item # 	 Size 	 Description D x W x H 	 2000 Series price
	 CREST  2007 PRICE LIST  |	 39
2BST3672CB 6' 30" x 36" x 72" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1277
2BST4284CB 7' 36" x 42" x 84" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1357
2BST4896CB 8' 42" x 48" x 96" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1390
2BST48108CB 9' 42" x 48" x 108" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1445
2BST48120CB 10' 42" x 48" x 120" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2015
2BST48144CB 12' 42" x 48" x 144" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2080
2BST48168CB 14' 42" x 48" x 168" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2140
2BST48192CB 16' 42" x 48" x 192" x 29"  Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2210
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
2BST48216CB 18' 42" x 48" x 216" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3112
2BST48240CB 20' 42" x 48" x 240" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3190
2BST48264CB 22' 42" x 48" x 264" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3260
2BST48288CB 24' 42" x 48" x 288" x 29" Boat-shaped conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3333
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
Boat-Shaped Table Cylinder Base
Boat-Shaped Two Piece Top
Boat-Shaped Three Piece Top
Model 		  Item # 	 Size 	 Description D x W x H 	 2000 Series price
40	 |  2000 Series CREST Manufacturing Corporation
2RAT3672 6' 36" x 72" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
595
2RAT4284 7' 42" x 84" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
766
2RAT4896 8' 48" x 96" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
766
2RAT48108 9' 48" x 108" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
845
2RAT48120 10' 48" x 120" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
886
2RAT48144 12' 48" x 144" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1041
2RAT48168 14' 48" x 168" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1505
2RAT48192 16' 48" x 192" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
1573
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
2RAT48216 18' 48" x 216" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
1963
2RAT48240 20' 48" x 240" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
1988
2RAT48264 22' 48" x 264" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
2310
2RAT48288 24' 48" x 288" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, slab base, 11⁄8" three piece top.
2366
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
Racetrack Table - Slab Base
Racetrack Table Two Piece Top
Racetrack Three Piece Top
Model 		  Item # 	 Size 	 Description D x W x H 	 2000 Series price
	 CREST  PRICE LIST  |	 41
2RAT3672CB 6' 36" x 72" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1277
2RAT4284CB 7' 42" x 84" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1357
2RAT4896CB 8' 48" x 96" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1390
2RAT48108CB 9' 48" x 108" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" one piece top.
1445
2RAT48120CB 10' 48" x 120" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2015
2RAT48144CB 12' 48" x 144" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2080
2RAT48168CB 14' 48" x 168" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2140
2RAT48192CB 16' 48" x 192" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" two piece top.
2210
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
2RAT48216CB 18' 48" x 216" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3112
2RAT48240CB 20' 48" x 240" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3190
2RAT48264CB 22' 48" x 264" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3260
2RAT48288CB 24' 48" x 288" x 29" Racetrack conference table
with 2MM edge, cylinder base, and 11⁄8" three piece top.
3333
Note: Alignment of wood grain may not match at seams.
Don't forget to ask about CREST custom finishes!
Racetrack Three Piece Top
Racetrack Table Cylinder Base
Racetrack Two Piece Top
Model 		  Item # 	 Size 	 Description D x W x H 	 2000 Series price
29"
36"
42	 |  2000 Series CREST Manufacturing Corporation
2CN206029 20" x 60" x 29" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1159
2CN207229 20" x 72" x 29" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1210
2CN246029 24" x 60" x 29" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1184
2CN247229 24" x 72" x 29" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1235
2CN206036 20" x 60" x 36" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1622
2CN207236 20" x 72" x 36" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1669
2CN246036 24" x 60" x 36" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1658
2CN247236 24" x 72" x 36" Conference room console storage unit,
includes two adjustable shelves.
1705
2AV2472  24" x 36" x 72" Conference room audio visual cabinet,
lower storage includes two adjustable shelves.
Inside dimension of TV/Monitor section:
221⁄8 D x 34¼" W x 42" H
1292
HD For hinged doors on TV/Monitor section add HD to
model number.
295
IL For locks on A/V cabinet or console unit add IL to
model number.
78
2VB36 4" x 36" x 36" Visual display board standard with white
marker board. Includes box of dry erase markers and eraser.
855
2VB48 4" x 48" x 48" Visual display board standard with white
marker board. Includes box of dry erase markers and eraser.
926
FT For optional fabric tack board on inside of door add FT
to model number.
295
2LC1844 18" x 18" x 44" Conference room lectern.
Specify for option with or without casters.
501
Conference Room Console
A/V Cabinet
Visual Display Boards
Lectern
Model	 Item #	 Description D x W x H		  2000 Series price
	 CREST  PRICE LIST  |	 43
Conference table and credenza
with CREST custom finish.